

CASE COLLECTION FORM

/ (Version 5.0) /

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 [Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

| | Items | Assigned To | Assigned to Date | To be completed by date | Submitted On date | Grade | HOD Engg. Signature |
|--|---|---|--|--|--|--|---|
| rı | le Received By | Phanal Yanjan | NA | NA | | | |
| Sı | ırvey | Ani-I bhaij | | n despendent or descens a provide accordinately. | | | |
| Pr | eparation | | The Specimens of the same of the Specimens of the Specime | with a fact manage as it may be been according to | | | er kummenti inner dannamikus, seriada os yapkak unut sas kuntud yamar s |
| | A - Very Good, E | B - Satisfactory, C - | Average, D - | Poor, E - Extre | mely Poor | | |
| у У | reason case File is returned the preparer - HOD gg. comment & | properly done representative ☐ Google Map | photo not taken, cts in the su | raphs not cle ken, Owner Survey summ urvey hence a | early taken, owner repres | Selfie/ sentative s filled preparatio | Measurement is not Owner or owner ignature not taken, n with warning to own. |
| ig | nature | ☐ Major defect | | | to be done ag | ain. | |
| 1. Proposal/ Work Order or Ref. No. PL 576 - 514 - 730 | | | | | | | La vote a la proportio a fontacio |
| 1. | Proposal/ Work O Ref. No. | Order or | | | 576-5 | 14-7 | 30 |
| | | √ L S ☑ Valua | (2 q-2 | Construction | cost estimate | | vetting certificate |
| 2. | Ref. No. | ✓ Valua ☐ Other ☐ Bank | tion Report, I | Construction tes, TEV Re | cost estimate | Corpora | vetting certificate |
| 2. | Ref. No. Type of Service | ✓ Valua ☐ Other ☐ Bank | tion Report, I | Construction tes, TEV Re | cost estimate | Corpora | vetting certificate |
| 2. | Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza | □ Valua □ Other □ Bank □ Comp | tion Report, I | Construction tes, TEV Rel PSU I Private client | cost estimate | Corpora Corpor | vetting certificate |
| 2. | Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address | □ Valua □ Other □ Bank □ Compation Spirited ficer/ Details Manual Parameters Paramete | tion Report, I CE Certificate Pany EX IM OOR, Ble Name | Construction tes, TEV Report I Private client Branch Cut A Contact Contact | ocost estimate port, LIE NBFC Direct Ko Ka Amada Number | Corpora Corpora Client throu A B - +00 | vetting certificate te igh Bank o o o j Email Id an . (hok nb |
| 2. | Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address Case Allotment Of | Valua Other Bank Compation ficer/ Details Walua | tion Report, I CE Certificate Dany Ex IM OUR BICK | Construction tes, TEV Report I Private client Branch Contact Contact | o cost estimate port, LIE NBFC Direct NBFC | Corpora Corpora Client through Bha - 700 Sandip | vetting certificate te Igh Bank O O O D Email Id An . (hak n b |
| 2. | Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Of Fees paying party | Today | tion Report, I CE Certificat Pany EX IM OOR BIC Name AABONT se for Fresh | Construction tes, TEV Report I Private client Private client Contact Contact Account | ocost estimate port, DIE NBFC Direct of the limit of t | Corpora Client through Bha - 700 Sandip Shire Corpora | vetting certificate te Igh Bank O O O Email Id an . (hound |
| 1. 2. 3. 4. | Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Of Fees paying party Case Type | To valua Other Bank Compation Style Ficer/ Details Mark Ca Amount 50,000 | tion Report, I CE Certificat Pany EX IM OOR BIC Name AABONT se for Fresh | Construction tes, TEV Repsured PSU I Private client BRanch Contact Contact Account Advance Amo | ocost estimate port, DIE NBFC Direct of the limit of t | Corpora Client through Bha - 700 Sandip Shire Corpora | vetting certificate te igh Bank o o o j Email Id an (hak nb count/ customer |

| | | CASE DETAILS /11 a S |
|-----|---------------------------------|---|
| | | CASE DETAIL 11 a S |
| | | appliateral mortgage |
| 1. | Type of Property | Residence for creating new control NPA A/c., |
| 1. | | Distress sale for NEW Authorse |
| | Purpose of Valuation/ | Value asset Valuation for Bank, Stal Gains Wealth Tax purps |
| 2. | Assignment | |
| | Agoig. | ☐ Value assessment of the asset to: ☐ Value assessment of the asset to: ☐ Distress sale for NFA ☐ Distress sale for NFA |
| | | Partition purpose, |
| | | Any other: Email iu |
| | | Any other. Contact Number |
| - | Owner/ Applicant Details | Name |
| 3. | Owner | DI Agalva |
| | | Kahul 1 |
| | | TM Holdings. |
| 4. | Account Name | John Hold Jut Coast Asea, |
| | - L. Addross | JM Holdings. Syrwy No. 9/60/3, West Coast Asea., Kindle District Sinduding. |
| 5. | Property Address | Kindle District STACOO |
| | | 416514 Contact Number |
| | | Name - P2754 d |
| 6. | Who will coordinate on | Name 895883549 |
| | site for the site survey | |
| | | Date 9 12 24 Time 10.00 am |
| 7. | Preferred time of survey | Date 9 12 2 4 The Private of Attorney |
| | Documents Received | 1. Ownership Documents: ☐ Sale Deed, ☐ Power of Attorney, Transfer Deed, ☐ Transfer Deed, |
| 8. | (Any one ownership document | |
| | and approved site plan/ map is | Doed Allotment Letter, 17 00000000000000000000000000000000000 |
| | must) | |
| | | 2 Hellety Rills: Electricity Dill & payment 1000.ps, = |
| | | Tay demand & navment receipt |
| | | 4. Any Other document: ☐ CLU, ☐ TIR Report, ☐ Agreement to Sale, |
| | | ☐ Old Valuation Report |
| | | 5. No documents provided: □ |
| | | |
| 9. | Documents received | Customee. |
| | from | |
| 10. | Special Instructions if | |
| | any: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| 11. | I agree to pay the amount me | entioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure |
| | on Valuer firm to distort any t | facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or |
| | vested interest and to benefit | any individual or organization by any means illegitimately. |
| | NIE | |
| | Customer Signature: | |

| | 400000000000000000000000000000000000000 | |
|---------------------|---|--|
| File No. RKA/DNCR// | | |
| | | |

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST

| 0.110 | (To be filled by Sui | veyor) | |
|-------|---|--------|---|
| S.NO. | COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST | STATUS | APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X) |
| 1. | Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? | N | |
| 2. | Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver? | | |
| 3. | Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank? | P | |
| 4. | Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email? | | |
| 5. | Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality? | P | |
| 6. | In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received? | Z | |
| 7. | Is document checklist email sent to the customer? | 0 | |
| 8. | Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'? | ď | |

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

| 1. | Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey. |
|-------|--|
| 2. | Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents. |
| 3. | For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. Full |
| | Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must. |
| 4. | Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed. |
| 5. | Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent |
| | marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the |
| | above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to |
| | know the reason for the difference. |
| 6. | Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and |
| | contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. |
| 7. | Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property |
| | papers. |
| 8. | Do sample physical or google measurements of the property. |
| 9. | PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS: |
| | a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property. |
| | b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. |
| | c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. |
| | d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center. |
| | e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property. |
| | f. Take nearby photographs of the Property. |
| | g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood. |
| 10. | Take Google Map location. |
| 11. | Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. |
| 12. | Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name. |
| 13. | Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. |
| 14. | Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. |
| 15. | Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. |
| 16. | In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by |
| | money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank. |
| 12022 | |

| | SURVEY GRADING MATRIX | | | | | |
|-------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| GRADE | PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA | | | | | |
| A | In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence: | | | | | |
| | Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment. Survey done with proper documents. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned. Self & client signatures taken on survey form. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified. Site rough sketch plan made. Proper photographs taken. Selfie with property taken. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken. | | | | | |
| В | In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the points are covered. | | | | | |
| С | In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. | | | | | |
| D | In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. | | | | | |
| E | In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. | | | | | |

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

 In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

| | BURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST | |
|------|---|--------|
| | (18 he withmitted by Auryavar with pach Survey) | |
| 11/1 | COMPARANCE CHECKLIAL POINTA | STATUS |
| + | The less hade proper property the unuals to early out the survey? | My. |
| 7 | have the people's some A highlighted Owner Areal Boundaries in the property when the bury some before moving for the survey? | 14 |
| 1 | The true check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey | W |
| * | भिन्ने प्रचार तेर्क्सितिक the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned | W |
| 13 | That you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent | V |
| i | Temoral bed red that had a see with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms? | W |
| * | Shi when he was construction violations in the flat? | 11 |
| * | Det 1981 elles & manie pal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward? | M |
| 1 | Det you take Grouple Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group? | W |
| 111 | Set test openy serveth inchigations | W, |
| 11 | Think you taken properly full scale photograph with gate? | W |
| 13 | Trans you taken owner representative photograph with the property? | W |
| 1,1 | as a constant of the control of the property along with giving representative? | 17 |
| 14 | कि विकास प्राप्त कर्मा के कि कार्य प्राप्त कर है। जिस्से कि | G |
| 13 | the namer's from Inside out? | 0 |
| 13 | Dod you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey | 13 |
| 17. | Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, healty, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in | M / |
| 18. | Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet | |
| 12 | that we have the stamped documents from owner/ representative and stamped | D |
| 20, | Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, | 9 |
| 21. | Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and | D/ |
| 22. | Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet? | - |
| 23 | Did you signed the undertaking? | |

| For File No. | 173(24-25) PL576-514-73 |
|---------------|-------------------------|
| Surveyor Name | Anit Bhanji |
| Signature | Hum |
| Date | 9/12/24 |

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM
(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

| File No. RKA/DNCR// | Date: | 9 | 12 | 24 | Time: | 10.00 | com |
|--|-------|----------------------------|--------------------------|---------------------------------|-------|---|-----|
| C. T. C. T. C. | Date. | In the same of the same of | an residence of the same | a franchistorio analesco de man | | manuficulture or superintenance or commen | |

| | V | GENERAL DETAILS | A SELECTION OF THE SECOND | | | | |
|----|--|--|---------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| 1. | Name of the Surveyor | Anit Bho | uji | | | | |
| 2. | Property shown by | ☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No | | | | | |
| | | locked, survey could not be done from inside | | | | | |
| | | Name | Contact No. | | | | |
| 3. | 0 | My Nith. | 8958883549, | | | | |
| 0. | Survey Type | Full survey (inside-out with measu | rements & photographs) | | | | |
| | | ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o | outside & photographs) | | | | |
| | | ☐ Only photographs taken (No meas | surements) | | | | |
| 4. | Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken | | essee didn't allow to inspect the | | | | |
| 5. | How Property is Identified | property, NPA property so couldn't | | | | | |
| | riow Property is identified | | s mentioned in the deed, From | | | | |
| | | name plate displayed on the propert | y,√ Identified by the owner, owner | | | | |
| | | representative, Enquired from ne | earby people, Identification of the | | | | |
| | | property could not be done, Surve | ey was not done | | | | |
| 6. | Property Measurement | ☑ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measured | urement only, No measurement | | | | |
| 7. | Purpose of Valuation | Value assessment of the asset for | r creating collateral mortgage, | | | | |
| | | □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ | Distress sale for NPA A/c., | | | | |
| | | ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose | | | | | |
| | | ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| 8. | Type of Loan | ☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take | e Over Loan, Home Improvement | | | | |
| | | Loan, Loan against Property, | ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Educational | | | | |
| | | Loan, □ Car Loan, □Project L | oan, 🗆 Term Loan, 🗆 CC Limit | | | | |
| | | enhancement, 🖂 Cash Credit Limit | , □ Industrial Loan, □ NA | | | | |
| 9. | Loan Amount | No. 20 Bleen Lines | | | | | |
| | | THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE | | | | | |

| | | OWNERSHIP DETAILS |
|----|----------------------------------|---|
| 1. | Legal Owner Name/s | I M Holdings |
| 2. | Property Purchaser Name | , , |
| 3. | Property Address under Valuation | Swarp 9/60) Judies + Coast Area, Kindle |
| 4. | Present Residence Address of the | |
| | Owner/ Purchaser | |

| | | LOCATION DI | TAILS | TOTAL IN | · Valertinis | THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE |
|-----|---|--|--|----------------------------|---------------|----------------------------------|
| 1 | Advento Preparting | North . | Sout | | Fast | West |
| | (Abid a trial service min the help | Kond. | Satar | la lal | mh | Plot |
| | en examples en igni quoesten uniq | Kond. | Poor | 60 | art | PIOT |
| | was committed and an hocken | | 1 | · PL | ot- | |
| 2 | Property Facing | I Last Facing, ILINO | orth Facing, | □ West Fa | cing, 🗆 Sout | h Facing, |
| | | □ North-East Facing, | ☐ South-W | est Facing, | ☐ South-Eas | st Facing, |
| | | ☐ North-West Facing | | | | |
| ž. | Landmark | Mauli M. | andir | | | |
| 4. | Ward Name/ No. | | | | | |
| 2 | Zone Name | | | | | |
| 6. | Main Road Name & Width | Name | | Width | | e from property |
| | | Munpi - Goa | 10 | 2011 | 5 K | m |
| 7. | Approach Road Name & Width | Monpoi-Goa Satouda R | oad | o Anu | da hoa | d-dott |
| 8. | Location consideration of the Society | ☐ Within Main city, developing area, ☐ H☐ Ordinary, ☐ In Inf | ☐ Within lighly posh I | Good Urbar ocality, □ V | ery Good, □ | Good, |
| | | D Poor | | | | |
| 9. | Location of the Flat | ☐ Park Facing, ☑ P | ool Facing; | Road Fa | cing, Entr | ance North-East |
| | | Facing, Sunlight fa | cing | voloning [| Semi Urham | V Rural. |
| 10. | Characteristics of the Locality | | | | Jein Orban | |
| | | ☐ Backward, ☐ Indus | And the Party of t | | Railway S | Station Airport |
| 11. | Proximity to civic amenities | School Hosp | | | | |
| 12. | Any new Development in surrounding area | Ikm gku Real Estal | e / Vi | 1100 | | |
| 13. | Jurisdiction limits | ☐ Nagar Nigam, ☐ N | agar Panch | ayat, 🛛 Gra | m Panchaya | t, |
| | | ☐ Nagar Palika Parisi | | | | |
| 14. | Jurisdiction Development | □ DDA, □ GDA, □ N | | | | |
| 14. | Authority Name | | Davidania | and Audhauld | sind | udua |
| | ridinonly ridino | ☐ MDDA, ☐ Any other | davalanna | nt outborit | limita Tum | sdieth |
| | | Area not within any | developme | authority | | • |
| 15. | Municipal Corporation Name | □ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ | | | | |
| | | ☐ Gurgaon Municipal | Corporation | , Faridab | ad Municipal | l Corporation, |
| | | ☐ Kolkata Municipal C | Corporation, | ☐ Dehradu | n Municipal (| Corporation, |
| | | ☐ Area not within any | | | | |
| | | Municipality: | indud | MAG 1 | Unipa | 4 Wepon |

| - | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | PHYSICAL DETAI | LS - | As per site survey | | |
|----------------------------|---|---|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|--|
| 1. | Land Area | As per Title deed | As per Map | 3909.32 m² | | |
| | | 3842 Squitre | | 7 10 11 72 11 | | |
| Area as per mortgage deed: | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 2. | Any conversion to the land use | e NA Land | | | | |
| 3. | Land Type | Solid, Rocky, Marsh Land, Reclaimed Land, Water logged | | | | |
| 4. | Shape of the Land | ☐ Square, ☐ Rocky, ☐ Marsh Earld, ☐ Veriangular, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ Triangular, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ Triangular, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ Triangular, ☐ Trapezium, ☐ Tra | | | | |
| | | - 214 | | | | |
| 5. | Level of Land | Irregular, □ NA □ On road level, □ Below road level, □ Above road level, □ NA □ On road level, □ NA | | | | |
| 6. | Frontage to depth ratio | Large Hollage, Large Hollage, Large | | | | |
| 7. | Are Boundaries matched | Voc D No D No relevant papers available to match the god. | | | | |
| | | · · t monti | oned in available docu | iments, \square very large land | | |
| | | L.C. ming multiple | ands so not possible i | O Material Viter per | | |
| 8. | Is Independent access | b Clear independent a | access is available, L | Access is available | | |
| 0. | available to the property | sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, | | | | |
| | | Access is closed due to | dispute □ Land lock | ed | | |
| | | Access is closed due to | uispate, = Orienvith To | omporary houndaries. | | |
| 9. | Is property clearly demarcated | ✓ Yes, □ No, □ Only pa | artially, \square Only with ! e | amporary bourtaines, | | |
| 10. | with permanent boundaries? Is the property merged or | No. | | | | |
| 10. | colluded with any other | 1.0 | | | | |
| | property | | | | | |
| 11. | Is complete property | No. | | | | |
| | mortgaged with the Bank under valuation or only portion | | | | | |
| | -4:42 | | | | | |
| 12. | Property possessed by at the | ☑ Owner, □ Vacant, □ | Lessee, □ Under C | onstruction, Couldn't | | |
| | time of survey | | | ealed, □ Court sealed | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | □ Industrial, □ Vacant, | □ Locked, □ Sealed | Ally other use. | | |
| tl | he property | 0 1 6.1 | N. Ha | | | |

Residential. Villa. Constanction.

Page 8 of 17

| 1. | Construction Status | Construction Status Construction Status | | | |
|-----|--|---|--|------------------------|---------------|
| 2. | Covered Built-up Area | Built-up property in use | e, Under constru | ruction, No construc | otion |
| | RCC | As per Title deed | As nor Man | As per site s | survey |
| | | | 1053391 | MS 3592. | Syller |
| | Shed | | | Jan G. Burn | Alexander |
| 3. | Building Type | Ordinary brick wall structure, Shed mounted on Iron trusses & Pillars, Scrap abandoned structure Ordinary brick wall structure | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 4. | Appearance/ Condition of the | ☐ Scrap abandoned structure ☐ Scrap abandoned structure ☐ Scrap abandoned structure ☐ Scrap abandoned structure ☐ Good, ☐ Goo | | | |
| | Building Condition of the | Internal Excellent, [| □ Very Good, □ C | Good, Ordinary, | |
| | | Average, □ Poor □ Und | ter construction, [| □ No Survey | |
| | N. W. State Co. L. Co. L. C. | External - Excellent; | External - ✓ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Ordinary, □ | | |
| | | Average Poor Under construction | | | |
| 5. | Maintenance of the Building | Wery Good, □ Averag | ge, 🗆 Poor, 🗆 Und | der construction | |
| 6. | Age of Building/ Recent | Under Constand | tr. | | |
| | Improvements done | | | | |
| 7. | Maintenance of the Building | Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor | | | |
| 8. | Any defects in the building | □ Maintenance issues, □ Finishing issues, □ Seepage issues, □ Water supply issues, □ Electricity issues, □ Structural issues, □ Visible cracks in the building □ Construction done without Map, □ Construction not as per approved | | | |
| | | | | | VISIDIC CIACK |
| | | | | | |
| 9. | Any viciation done in the | ☐ Construction done w | vithout Map, C | onstruction not as | per approve |
| | property | Map, ☐ Extra covered | d without sancti | ioned Map, Joi | ined adjace |
| | | property, □ Encroached adjacent area illegally | | | |
| | | property, in Energacia | yes, □ No, □ Common boundary wall of a complex | | |
| 10. | Boundary Wall (Only for individual property) | Yes, No, Comn | Height | yviatri | Finish |
| | individual property) ੍ | Running Mtr. | 1 | | Total R |
| | | 210.00 | 70000 | b | soundas |
| 11. | Garden/ Landscaping | √Yes, □ No, □ Beaut | tiful, Ordinary | | |
| | Parking facilities | Available within the property | | ☐ On Ground, □ I | In Basemer |
| 12. | 1 diving radinate | | (| On stilt | |
| | | ☐ Not available within | the property | □ On road, □ problem | Acute pa |
| | | | | PI SEIGHT | |
| 3. | Special Comments if any | | | | |
| | | | | | |

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

As per Site Survey Asea bifusgath Sq Alby Sv Mh Constructional Area of Villa 15 1035 total builtup. Area of Villa 15 1035 Squites 200 Swimming pool = Say Mers 48 Septic Hank Say Mirs 32 Sq utes s balancing tank 8 sq rites filterator plant 210 ntr x 5 ntr = 1050 boundary Wall-3592 Sq Mtn





SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

| | | 05100 | - H C - E | 14-730 | • |
|-----|--------------------------------------|--|---------------|----------------------|----------------------------|
| 1. | File No. | VIS (24-25) PL576-514-730. | | | |
| 2. | Name of the Surveyor | Anit Bhay! | | | |
| 3. | Borrower Name | J.M Holdings. | | | |
| 4. | Name of the Owner | SUNCY NO 9/60/2, Vest Coast Asea, Kivale, District Sindredurg. 4/65/4. Property is locked, survey | | | |
| 5. | Property Address which has to be | District Six duding . 416514. Owner, M. Representative, I No one was available, I Property is locked, survey | | | |
| | valued | No one was available, Property is locked, survey | | | |
| 6. | Property shown & identified by at | could not be done from inside Contact No. | | | |
| | spot | Contact No. Name 8 9 5 8 8 7 3 5 4 9 | | | |
| | | | | 895888 | 55 4 |
| | | Trom schedule of the pro | perties men | tioned in the dee | d, From manic place |
| 7. | How Property is Identified by the | From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From name plate From schedule of the property, Identified by the owner/ owner representative, Identification of the property could not be done, | | | |
| | Surveyor | displayed on the property, dentified by the owner, owner, dentified by the owner, dentification of the property could not be done to the prope | | | erty could not be done, |
| | | ☐ Survey was not done | | | 1 device |
| | | Survey was not done Yes, No, No relevant papers available to match the boundaries | | | match the boundaries, |
| 8. | Are Boundaries matched | Yes, No, No received in available documents Boundaries not mentioned in available documents | | | |
| | | Boundaries not mentioned in deadurements & photographs) | | | |
| 9. | Survey Type | ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) | | | 5) |
| | | | | | |
| | | ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements) ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA | | | ect the property, NPA |
| 10. | Reason for Half survey or only | | | | |
| | photographs taken | Residential House, Low Rise Apartment, L | | | |
| 11. | Type of Property | Commercial Lann & Dullulle, | | | |
| | | Commercial Floor Shonping Mail, Li Hotel, Li Massiller, | | | |
| | | Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Plot, ☐ Shopping ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial | | | |
| | | ☐ Institutional, ☐ Scribble Building, ☐ Vaccine | | | |
| | | Plot, Agricultural Land ✓ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement | | | |
| 12. | Property Measurement | Self-measured, Sample | measurem | enc, E no meet not l | required |
| 13. | Reason for no measurement | ☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so | | | |
| | | didn't enter the property, Very Large Property, practically not possible to | | | |
| | | measure the area within limited time Any other Reason: | | | |
| | | measure the area within innited time in Auty other recommendation | | | |
| | Land Area of the Property | As per Title deed | As | per Map | As per site survey |
| 14. | Land Area of the Property | 3842 Sai Mas | | | 3909.32 m² |
| | 10.110.20 | As per Title deed | As | per Map | As per site survey |
| 15. | Covered Built-up Area | AS per mile deca | 1953 5 | | 3592. Sq. Mess |
| | a transport by at the time of | Owner Vacant Die | | | n, ☐ Couldn't be Surveyed, |
| 16. | Property possessed by at the time of | ☐ Property was locked, ☐ | | | |
| | survey | No . | Du. IN Scaled | , _ court scarca | |
| 17. | Any negative observation of the | I NO | | | |

| | property during survey | |
|-----|--|---|
| 18. | ts Independent access available to the property | Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access is closed due to dispute |
| 19. | Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries? | Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries |
| 20. | is the property merged or colluded with any other property | No. |
| 21. | Local Information References on property rates | Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.' |

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

| a. | Name of the Person: Assignature: Date: 9 12 2 4 |
|------|--|
| b. | Relation: exployee. |
| c. | Signature: |
| d. | Date: 9 12 2 4 |
| In c | ise not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner |
| repr | esentative refused to sign it, Any other reason: |

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor: Am + Shauji
b. Signature: 10 12 24

11 12.